Shenzhen Opte Lighting Co., Ltd http:// www.opteled.net http://opteled.en.alibaba.com
Tel: 0086-755-21076279 Email: info@szopte.com
Shenzhen office : Building 14K No.108 Zhongxin Road Xinqiao Street Baoan District Shenzhen City Guangdong Province
Zhongshan factory：No. 50, Shengyu 1st Street, Henglan Town, Zhongshan City, Guangdong Province
Surface Mounted LED Down Light Adjustable
Description:
DLO series with fold-able design, this series of LED
surface mounted ceiling light is a commendable choice

 Lamp Certificates: CE ROSH
 Driver Certificates : TUV CB UL ETL CE ROSH SAA
Model No. Input voltage(V) Power
(w) LED Chip
Luminous
flux
(lm) (±5%)
Beam
angle(o) CCT (K) CRI Size (mm)
OP-DLO7W O3B AC220-240V 7W OSRAM
Bridgelux 700LM 10° 20°
30°
2700K 3000K
4000K 5000K 90+ D70
H100mm
OP-DLO10W O3B AC220-240V 10W OSRAM
Bridgelux 1000LM 10° 20°
30°
2700K 3000K
4000K 5000K 90+ D70
H100mm
OP-DLO15W 03B AC220-240V 15W OSRAM
Bridgelux 1500LM 10° 20°
30°
2700K 3000K
4000K 5000K 90+ D90
H110mm
OP-DLO20W O3B AC220-240V 20W OSRAM
Bridgelux 2000LM 10° 20°
30°
2700K 3000K
4000K 5000K 90+ D110
H115mm
OP-DLO25W O3B AC220-240V 25W OSRAM
Bridgelux 2500LM 10° 20°
30°
2700K 3000K
4000K 5000K 90+ D110
H115mm
OP-DLO30W O3B AC220-240V 30W OSRAM
Bridgelux 3000LM 10° 20°
30°
2700K 3000K
4000K 5000K 90+ D110